b

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
NUOTO

RISULTATI 25 mt Farfalla Maschili

ATLETA

AGUZZ| Stefano

BOCCA OZINO Samuele
BREGOLI Alessandro
CHERROUD Souhaib
CONIGLIO Lorenzo
CORRIDORE Alessandro
CRISTIANO Andrea
DARIFI Moaad

DELLEA Emanuele
DOMANDA MAJA Valerio

FRANCABANDIERA Riccardo

GAMBA Pietro
GAVIANO Noah
HENDRIE MO Ernesto
IANNACCONE Alessandro
LAURENT]I Niccolo'
LONGO Leonardo
MAIOLO Tommaso
MARINONE Stefano
MARTINOTTI Marco
MICHELI Riccardo
MOLINARO Samuele
MONACO Nicolo'
MORRA Fabio
MULTARI Andrea
NERVO Federico
ORSINGHER Andrea
PELA' Leonardo
PELASSA Michele
PESANDO Tommaso
POZZO Alessandro
ROCCATO Martino
ROSSETTI Pietro
RUSSO Riccardo
SALVATI Daniele
SARTOR Mattia
SORDANO Ryan
SPINELLI Giosue'
TONA Gioele
TORALDO Tommaso
TRONCO Tommaso

VISCARDI Domenico Giusep

ZAMBON Tommaso
ZAPPAVIGNA Tom

SOCIETA

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse
Dinamica Sport ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse
Nuotatori Canavesani
Aquatica Torino ssd
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dinamica ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

In Sport Rane Rosse
SPORT OMNIBUS S.S.D.
In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
In Sport Rane Rosse
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dinamica ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Dinamica ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

In Sport Rane Rosse
SPORT OMNIBUS S.S.D.
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
In Sport Rane Rosse
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.l.

In Sport Rane Rosse
Aquatica Torino ssd

TEMPO

30.40
32.90
27.10
30.30
32.40
20.50
29.60
34.70
20.20
ASS
26.80
22.80
25.20
38.80
25.30
NP
33.60
38.30
NP
25.20
41.10
30.10
ASS
31.00
27.70
23.20
31.60
42.30
24.40
ASS
50.90
38.30
38.30
46.70
NP
30.30
23.20
NP
25.50
NP
56.30
30.80
ASS
ASS



	Foglio1

